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1 1280 D Casey Jones Halfway MO 55 MM U 75 *15 15 15 15 15 *14 *13 15

2 1732 D Adam Merchant St. Clair Shores MI 52 JD A 69 *11 14 14 14 14 *12 *12 13

3 786 D Bob Bryan Unidilla NE 57 MM 5-Star 56 14 13 15 14

4 1758A D Brian Boot Mitchellville IA MM UB 30 15 15

5 1433 D Myron Regier Canton KS 45 IHC W-9 25 13 12

6 1731 Keaton Good Peru IA JD G 71 *10 15 14 13 15 14

7 1637 Jerry Crotty Humboldt IA 49 MH 44 27 13 14

8 1701 Joe Birky Pekin IL MH 44 25 13 12

9 1696 Matt Breitenstein Waterloo IL 53 Farmall Su M 13 13

10 1723 Dwayne Sturges Falcon MO 53 Oliver 88 12 12

1 236 D Chris Johnson McClure OH 55 MM GB 75 *9 *12 15 *10 *11 15 *9 15 15 *9 15

2 1658 D Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 72 *11 *8 *14 14 15 15 *12 14 14 *13

3 1734 D Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-op E5 69 *13 15 *13 *13 *9 13 14 13 *8 *8 14

4 1712 D Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 58 15 11 *9 *5 10 *5 *8 *9 10 12

5 1717 D Rory Bryant Princeton MN 41 JD G 54 14 8 9 *5 12 11

6000 DIV-II

6000 DIV-IITC

Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D City ST.Name

Revised 11/22/2008

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 



6 1518A D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 18 12 6

7 1380 Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 71 *6 15 14 *6 14 13 15

8 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 62 12 14 *9 12 12 *10 *11 12

9 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 60 *5 9 *8 11 *8 14 13 *6 *7 13

10 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 56 *10 10 11 12 13 *7 *5 10 *7

11 1657 Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 5 Star 56 *5 13 *10 *8 *7 11 *5 10 11 11

12 1758A Brian Boot Mitchellville IA 55 MM UB 21 5 6 10

13 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 19 7 12

14 1711 Willie Haan Cedar Falls IA 52 Farmall M 18 11 7

15 1381A Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 49 JD-A 8 8

16 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 7 7

17 1531A Josh Campbell Belleview MO JD 60 7 7

18 1740 Nick Hirschman Ithaca MI Farmall M 5 5

19 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 5 5

1 1588 D Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 73 *13 14 15 15 15 *12 *5 *13 14 *13 *11

2 1690 D Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 71 15 *13 13 13 *12 15 *10 *9 15

3 1097 D Jack Barham Halfway MO 48 MM U 65 14 12 12 14 *9 *11 *10 13

4 330 D Brice Gravert Central City NE 54 MM U 63 12 11 *10 15 11 14

5 1573 D Jeff Brabec Wahoo NE 49 JD G 57 12 10 14 11 *7 *8 10

6 1082 D Mark Shellum Trent SD 42 JD B 32 8 10 14

7 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 61 11 14 15 9 12

8 1531 Josh Campbell Belleview MO 54 JD 70 60 *7 13 14 8 11 *7 14

9 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 60 *7 11 9 12 13 15

10 1518B LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 56 Farmall 400 53 *6 9 12 10 *8 8 14

11 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 42 9 9 12 12

12 1525 Earl Griffes Webberville MI 50 Cockshutt 40 33 15 13 5

13 1729A Chris Kahrhoff Carlyle IL JD 70 26 15 11

14 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 23 13 10
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15 1568A Todd Kusgen Nelson MO 52 MM G 21 10 11

16 1694 Jonah Luebbering Jefferson City MO JD G 11 11

17 985C Don Thomas Ozark MO MM UB 10 10

18 330A Amber Gravert Central City NE MM 5 Star 10 10

19 1708 Grant Grossnicklaus Gresham NE Case 400 8 8

20 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 6 6

21 1715 Dennis Tellin Maynard IA Case 600 5 5

1 1541 D Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G Little 74 15 15 15 *14 14 15

2 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 71 14 15 15 14 13

3 1715 Dennis Tellin Maynard IA Case 600 44 14 15 15

4 1721 Doug Boll SD Case 28 15 13

1 1381 D Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 73 14 15 14 15 *12 15

2 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 63 *9 13 12 14 12 12

3 1531 Josh Campbell Belleview MO 54 JD 70 61 13 12 13 11 12

4 1541 Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G Little 56 14 15 14 13

5 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 49 12 11 13 13

6 1525 Earl Griffes Webberville MI 50 Cockshutt 40 44 15 15 14

7 1715 Dennis Tellin Maynard IA Case 600 30 15 15

8 330A Amber Gravert Central City NE MM 5 Star 29 15 14

9 1568A Todd Kusgen Nelson MO 52 MM G 28 14 14

10 1754 James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 88 15 15

11 1694 Jonah Luebbering Jefferson City MO JD G 13 13

12 1097 Jack Barham Halfway MO 48 MM U 13 13

13 985C Don Thomas Ozark MO MM UB 11 11

14 347 Scott Boehler Girard IL JD G 10 10

1 103 D John Foust Dover OH MM G6 75 *15 *15 *15 *15 15 15 15 15 15
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2 1754 Don Van Loo Jefferson City MO Farmall 560 14 14

1 1731 D Keaton Good Peru IA JD G 75 15 15 15 15 15 *14 *14

2 1753 D Ashley Ahrens Holden MO 49 Oliver 88 69 14 14 14 14 *12 13 *12

3 1732 D Adam Merchant St. Clair Shores MI 52 JD A 65 *12 14 14 *12 12 *11 12 13

4 786 D Bob Bryan Unidilla NE 57 MM 5-Star 58 14 14 15 15

5 1280 Casey Jones Halfway MO 55 MM U 73 *13 15 15 15 15 13

6 1637 Jerry Crotty Humboldt IA 49 MH 44 26 13 13

7 1433 Myron Regier Canton KS 45 IHC W-9 24 13 11

8 1696 Matt Breitenstein Waterloo IL 53 Farmall Su M 13 13

1 1539 D Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 71 14 *13 14 *12 14 14 *5 *12 *9 15

2 1380 D Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 70 *13 14 *10 *6 15 15 13 13

3 1657 D Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 5 Star 68 15 *9 *10 15 *11 11 *9 13 *9 *7 14

4 1596 D Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 66 *11 *10 15 13 *12 14 *10 *6 *10 12 12

5 1658 Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 66 *5 *8 *11 *10 15 11 11 14 15

6 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH 55 MM GB 64 *5 *7 *9 *6 9 15 15 14 *8 11

7 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-op E5 61 *7 14 13 *9 *7 12 13 9 *7 *8

8 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 59 *5 15 11 13 10 *7 10

9 1712 Dolores Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 57 *10 12 12 *8 *8 *5 12 11 10

10 1717 Rory Bryant Princeton MN 41 JD G 52 6 12 7 13 14

11 1515A Don Nikodim Columbia MO JD R 48 *8 11 8 *7 *6 13 8 8

12 1381A Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 49 JD-A 12 12

13 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 9 9

14 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 5 5

15 1740 Nick Hirschman Ithaca MI Farmall M 5 5
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1 1690 D Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 75 *12 *14 15 15 *12 15 15 *12 15

2 1097 D Jack Barham Halfway MO 48 MM U 70 14 14 15 *12 *13 13 *10 14

3 1518B D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 56 Farmall 400 65 *10 *11 15 12 12 13 13

4 1697 D Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 15 10 5

5 1588 Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 54 Farmall MTA 73 15 15 *14 15 *14 *14 *14 *14 14 14

6 1531 Josh Campbell Belleview MO 54 JD 70 65 *10 13 13 13 13 13 *11

7 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 40 13 5 11 11

8 1082 Mark Shellum Trent SD 52 JD G 25 13 12

9 330 Jeff Gravert Central City NE 54 MM UB 20 5 15

11 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 11 11

12 1694 Jonah Luebbering Jefferson City MO JD G 11 11

13 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 5 5

1 103 D John Foust Dover OH MM G6 75 *14 *15 *15 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1541 Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G Little 43 15 14 14

3 1743 Larry Masters Russelville MO MH 95 13 13

1 1541 D Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G Little 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 72 *11 15 *13 15 14 14 14

3 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 55 14 13 15 13

4 1754 James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 88 15 15

5 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 14 14

6 330A Amber Gravert Central City NE MM 5 Star 13 13

7 347 Scott Boehler Girard IL JD G 12 12

8 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 12 12

9 1743 Larry Masters Russelville MO MH 95 10 10
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